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First Last CI University affiliation email Landline
Steve Ackerman Cooperative Institute for Meteorological Satellite Studies (CIMSS) University of Wisconsin‐Madison Steve.Ackerman@ssec.wisc.edu 608‐263‐3647
Don Anderson Cooperative Institute for the North Atlantic Region (CINAR) Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution danderson@whoi.edu 508‐289‐3837
Michael  Banks (Chair) Cooperative Institute for Marine Resources Studies (CIMRS) Oregon State University michael.banks@oregonstate.edu 541‐867‐0420
Christian  Kummerow Cooperative Institute for Research in the Atmosphere (CIRA) Colorado State University kummerow@atmos.colostate.edu 970‐491‐8448
Peter Lamb (Vice Chair) Cooperative Institute for Mesoscale Meteorological Studies (CIMMS) University of Oklahoma plamb@ou.edu 405‐325‐3041
Shirley  Pomponi Cooperative Institute for Ocean Exploration Research and Technology (CIOERT) Florida Atlantic University  spomponi@hboi.fau.edu 772‐242‐2448
Hui Rodomsky (Logistics) CIMRS Oregon State University Hui.Rodomsky@oregonstate.edu 541‐867‐0286.


